
Skaalastevnet 2012 - 15m 

Klasse 3-5 

Nr Navn Skytterlag Kl. 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 
* 

1 Eva Nordheim Schøn Aureosen 5 XX*** 50 *8999 45 9X*XX 49 144 9*X9XX**XX 98 242 8 
2 Kurt Arve Haugen Rakvåg 3 9XX*X 49 9*X99 47 *9XX* 49 145 X*9X9XX*9X 97 242 6 
3 Jo V Salthammer Vestnes 5 **X** 50 999*9 46 9*9XX 48 144 9XX*99X9** 96 240 9 
4 Thomas Klungnes Nesjestranda og Skaala 3 X*X99 48 X989X 46 X9**X 49 143 9X*X9*9XXX 97 240 5 
5 Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala 4 9*999 46 99*99 46 XX9XX 49 141 9XX*XXX*XX 99 240 4 
6 Palmar Haugen Rakvåg 5 9XXXX 49 X989X 46 9X9XX 48 143 X89*XX**XX 97 240 3 
7 Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 5 **9XX 49 8XX99 46 X9*XX 49 144 *X9X799X** 94 238 6 
8 Ludvik Andre S Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 3 XXXXX 50 X98X9 46 9*999 46 142 9X9X*9XX9X 96 238 2 
9 Jan Erik Frilund Rauma 5 XXXX* 50 *99X9 47 999X9 46 143 999999X9** 93 236 4 
10 Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 5 99X9X 47 99989 44 X**** 50 141 999*9*99X9 93 234 6 
11 Katarina Larsson Molde 3 XXX** 50 *XX99 48 999XX 47 145 9X687XX9*X 89 234 4 
12 Anders Kvisvik Aureosen 4 *XXXX 50 9XX98 46 X99X9 47 143 X99889X9X9 91 234 1 
13 Frode Standal Kleive 5 9999X 46 9XX87 44 X**9X 49 139 9X9989**** 94 233 6 
14 Rune Halås Rangnes Molde 3 XXXX* 50 9X89X 46 *999X 47 143 798X8*9X9X 90 233 3 
15 Tiril Holm Rauma 4 XX*X9 49 8*999 45 X9X99 47 141 99988*9X9* 91 232 4 
16 Frode Langseth Kvernes 4 X99X9 47 99*68 42 99X99 46 135 987989XX9X 89 224 1 
17 Odd Magne Lystad Molde 3 89*99 45 23568 24 X9789 43 112 8397869979 75 187 1 
 
Klasse 5 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 
* 

1 Eva Nordheim Schøn Aureosen XX*** 50 *8999 45 9X*XX 49 144 9*X9XX**XX 98 242 8 
2 Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes **X** 50 999*9 46 9*9XX 48 144 9XX*99X9** 96 240 9 
3 Palmar Haugen Rakvåg 9XXXX 49 X989X 46 9X9XX 48 143 X89*XX**XX 97 240 3 
4 Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes **9XX 49 8XX99 46 X9*XX 49 144 *X9X799X** 94 238 6 
5 Jan Erik Frilund Rauma XXXX* 50 *99X9 47 999X9 46 143 999999X9** 93 236 4 
6 Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 99X9X 47 99989 44 X**** 50 141 999*9*99X9 93 234 6 
7 Frode Standal Kleive 9999X 46 9XX87 44 X**9X 49 139 9X9989**** 94 233 6 

 
Klasse 4 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 
* 

1 Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala 9*999 46 99*99 46 XX9XX 49 141 9XX*XXX*XX 99 240 4 
2 Anders Kvisvik Aureosen *XXXX 50 9XX98 46 X99X9 47 143 X99889X9X9 91 234 1 
3 Tiril Holm Rauma XX*X9 49 8*999 45 X9X99 47 141 99988*9X9* 91 232 4 
4 Frode Langseth Kvernes X99X9 47 99*68 42 99X99 46 135 987989XX9X 89 224 1 

 
Klasse 3 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd * 

1 Kurt Arve Haugen Rakvåg 9XX*X 49 9*X99 47 *9XX* 49 145 X*9X9XX*9X 97 242 6 
2 Thomas Klungnes Nesjestranda og Skaala X*X99 48 X989X 46 X9**X 49 143 9X*X9*9XXX 97 240 5 
3 Ludvik Andre Sagstad Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala XXXXX 50 X98X9 46 9*999 46 142 9X9X*9XX9X 96 238 2 
4 Katarina Larsson Molde XXX** 50 *XX99 48 999XX 47 145 9X687XX9*X 89 234 4 
5 Rune Halås Rangnes Molde XXXX* 50 9X89X 46 *999X 47 143 798X8*9X9X 90 233 3 
6 Odd Magne Lystad Molde 89*99 45 23568 24 X9789 43 112 8397869979 75 187 1 

 
Klasse 2 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 
* 

1 Jan Inge Holm Rauma *X*X9 49 9XXX9 48 *X*XX 50 147 9*8*8*X**X 95 242 9 
2 Anders jr Eide Rauma X9XXX 49 9*X99 47 9XX** 49 145 9X898X*X9X 93 238 4 
3 Heidi Skaug Isfjorden og Åndalsnes X9X** 49 9X697 41 *XXXX 50 140 XX999XX9X* 96 236 4 
4 Torgeir Nisja Sunndal XXX99 48 99989 44 XXX*9 49 141 999X9*X9*X 95 236 3 
5 Jon Kvisvik Aureosen 999X8 45 8*7*8 43 *9XX9 48 136 988X998999 88 224 3 

 
 



Klasse 1 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 
10 

skudd 
25 skudd 

1 Olivia R Magnorsdotter Rypdal Isfjorden og Åndalsnes X9XX* 49 *9*XX 49 ***** 50 148 **X***XX*X 100 248 14 
2 Roar Heggem Isfjorden og Åndalsnes XX*XX 50 X*9X9 48 XXXXX 50 148 *XX****XXX 100 248 7 
3 Varatharajah Jeyantharaj Molde 9X998 45 *X*99 48 9*9X9 47 140 X*X98*9X99 94 234 5 

 
Junior 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd * 

1 Marit Heggem Isfjorden og Åndalsnes X*XX* 50 X99X* 48 XXXXX 50 148 ****9*9*** 98 246 11 
2 Håvar Solheim Høstmark Malmefjorden X9*** 49 *X**9 49 **X*X 50 148 9*X*9X9XXX 97 245 11 
3 Kristine Brokstad Nesjestranda og Skaala X1XX* 41 98X98 44 9X99X 47 132 989XX00000 46 178 1 

 
Eldre rekrutt 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 
* 

1 Olav Eikrem Klauset Rakvåg *XX*X 50 XXX9X 49 XX*** 50 149 XX*XX*XXXX 100 249 7 
2 Amalie Haugen Rakvåg ***XX 50 XXXXX 50 X***9 49 149 XX9*****XX 99 248 11 
3 Brage Skiri Rauma *X9X9 48 X**9* 49 **9** 49 146 X*XX****X* 100 246 14 
4 Anders Malme Moen Hov *XXXX 50 XX*XX 50 X*9*X 49 149 XX9*XX*999 96 245 6 
5 Thomas D. Malones Nesjestranda og Skaala *XX9X 49 *9X9X 48 X9XX* 49 146 *99*XXX*X9 97 243 6 
6 Paul Ivar S. Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 99X99 46 99XXX 48 88989 42 136 X999998X99 91 227 0 

 
Rekrutt 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 
* 

1 Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje XX**X 50 9X*** 49 *XX*9 49 148 X*XX*****X 100 248 13 
2 Cato Haugen Rakvåg X*XX* 50 9X9XX 48 X**X* 50 148 XXX**X**9X 99 247 9 
3 Patrick Haugen Rakvåg 9X9X9 47 XXX9X 49 9XX*X 49 145 X**99XXXX* 98 243 4 
4 Håkon Gammelsæter Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala X9X*X 49 9XX99 47 XXX*X 50 146 9X9X9**X99 95 241 4 

 
Aspirant 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 

1 Martin Borvik Nesjestranda og Skaala 79889 41 X9757 38 99599 41 120 866979XX88 81 201 

1 Nathalie Haugen Rakvåg X*X9* 49 9*99X 47 X9X*9 48 144 9X9XXXXXX9 97 241 

1 Lasse Horsgård Nesjestranda og Skaala X*9*9 48 XX999 47 X8899 44 139 9799988989 85 224 

1 Emma Eikrem Klauset Rakvåg **XXX 50 X*XX* 50 99X*9 47 147 99**9999** 94 241 

1 Synnøve Nesje Nesjestranda og Skaala 99X87 43 99899 44 89987 41 128 8896X89X99 86 214 

1 Fredrik Høgset Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 01302 6 6549X 34 86X99 42 82 9763787096 62 144 

 
 
 

V55 

 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 
* 

1 Hans Nygård Aureosen X9*X* 49 *XXXX 50 XX*X* 50 149 *98X***XXX 97 246 9 
2 Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord *XX9* 49 9X99X 47 X*X** 50 146 *XXX9*XXXX 99 245 7 
3 Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala XX*** 50 *X9*9 48 XX*X* 50 148 XX8*X9*X9X 96 244 9 
4 Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas 99X*X 48 89XX9 46 9XXX9 48 142 XX9X*9*XXX 98 240 3 
5 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg **X*X 50 X*XX9 49 XX**9 49 148 9X69X*X999 91 239 7 
6 Alf Høgset Batnfjord XX9X* 49 8999X 45 9*99X 47 141 98999*X**X 94 235 5 
7 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 99XX9 47 9*X*X 49 999X9 46 142 9999999999 90 232 2 
8 Per Jarle Nerhus Vestnes X99*X 48 8999X 45 X9X*9 48 141 889789XXX9 88 229 2 
 
  



V65 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 
* 

1 Odd Magne Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala X*X*X 50 9***X 49 *X*X* 50 149 **XX**XX** 100 249 14 
2 Steinar Dahle Holmemstranda *X*X* 50 X*X** 50 *X*X* 50 150 *XX*X9*XX* 99 249 13 
3 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal XXXX* 50 *9XX* 49 **XX9 49 148 XXX9*XXX*X 99 247 7 
4 Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord X***X 50 **X*X 50 XXXX9 49 149 XX99X9XX*9 96 245 7 
5 Rolf Gjelstenli Rekdal XXXXX 50 8X9X9 46 9X*XX 49 145 9XXXXX***X 99 244 4 
6 Arve Holmeide Sunndal X*X** 50 9XX*9 48 9XX*X 49 147 9*9*X*99X* 96 243 9 
7 Ole Petter Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje XXX** 50 X**X9 49 X9*** 49 148 9X9XXX999* 95 243 8 
8 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal XXX9* 49 X**** 50 XXXX9 49 148 *99X99X9XX 95 243 6 
9 John Giseth Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje XX*99 48 X99** 48 99XXX 48 144 XX9X**X*9X 98 242 6 
10 Olav Trygge Aasen Sunndal XX9*X 49 99XX9 47 99XX* 48 144 X*X99X9X9X 96 240 3 
 
V73 

Nr Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 
25 

skudd 
* 

1 Harald Stormyr Rakvåg X**9* 49 X9**9 48 XXXX* 50 147 X*X*XX9XX* 99 246 9 
2 Ole M. Silseth Eide og Naas 9X9XX 48 XXXX* 50 X*X*X 50 148 *XX9XX9XXX 98 246 4 
3 Leidulf Hjelvik Vågstranda **9X9 48 **XXX 50 *9X** 49 147 *9X9X9X*X9 96 243 9 
4 Lars H. Gravem Sunndal XXX9X 49 999*9 46 XXX99 48 143 99XX9X999X 94 237 1 
5 Ivar Hagen Sunndal X9*X9 48 *89XX 47 99X99 46 141 9X9X9X9999 93 234 2 
6 Jonas Sollid Hov 99990 36 X*9X9 48 X*9X9 48 132 9X9*9X99X* 95 227 4 

 
 


